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A1207

@100

15

180

270

ACABADOS
METAL

NEGRO MATE
BLANCO MATE

MATERIALES
ACERO

ESPECIFICACIONES (UE)
E14 40 W MAX

(NO INCLUIDA)

220 - 240V, 50/60 HZ,
IP20, CLASE |

Oirocce g ¢ Mo

CLASIFICACION ENERGETICA
A ++

APLIQUES / WALL LAMPS

FINISHES
METAL

MATT BLACK
MATT WHITE

MATERIALS
STEEL

SPECIFICATIONS (UE)
E14 40 W MAX

(NOT INCLUDED)

220 - 240 V, 50/60 HZ,
IP20, CLASS |

O{IPZOCGOK??&@

ENERGY LABEL
A ++





